## Vero Beach Orchestra Booster Sponsors

The Vero Beach Orchestra Boosters, Inc. ("VBOB") is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization whose purpose is to support the Vero Beach High School Orchestras, and we are searching for sponsors for our 2018-2019 School Year.

We are blessed to live in a community that supports its young people and the arts, and we thank you for your generosity.

## Vero Beach Orchestra Boosters Sponsor Categories

Diamond Sponsor:	\$1,000 +
Platinum Sponsor:	\$750-\$999
Gold Sponsor:	\$500-\$749
Silver Sponsor:	\$250-\$499
Bronze Sponsor:	\$100-\$249
Friend Sponsor:	under \$100

	Please detach and r	return with donation.
	Amount of Check: \$	Check No
	Sponsor II	nformation:
Contact Name:		
	d like listed in the concert programs	
Street Address:		
City:	State: Zi	p:
Phone Number:	Email	
		ks payable to:
		estra Boosters, Inc." nail to:
	Vero Beach High	n School Orchestra

1707 16<sup>th</sup> St., Vero Beach FL 32960

Vero Beach Orchestra Boosters is a Not-for-Profit organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Our Federal Tax Identification Number is 54-2100401. Donations to VBOB are tax deductible as allowed by law. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR TAX PROFESSIONAL FOR CHARITABLE GIVING ADVICE.